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Anlage
Hoher Rain 1, 78052 Villingen-Schwenning.
T 07721-71414 bernardo.schaefer@web.de

Sportwart/in
Fischer, Claus
T 0151 59224337 fischer-tennis@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Raufer, Niko
T 015116470014 niko.raufer@web.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Sven Hagele

m 01727413795; sven.o.haegele@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schéfer, Bernhard
Hagele, Sven

Klempt, Peter
Huber-Winter, Rolf
Piovano, Antonio (ITA gA)
Stern, Martin

Geyer, Thomas
Deckert, Thorsten
Kornhaas, Stefan
Haggenmuller, Gunter
Werner, Joachim
Canarius, Wolfgang
Benzing, Heiner

Kny, Bruno
Schlenker, Helmut
MefRmer, Ronald

Kny, Heinz

Kessler, Alfred

19 Licht, Heinz
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15801888
16601762
16401780
15650309
16201775
17101374
16601621
16701576
15402245
15502131
16654117
16994387
15552300
14002613
14802531
15102599
13501358
14802530
14702465

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,5
LK15,6
LK15,7
LK16,1
LK16,9
LK17,8
LK18,1
LK19,8
LK20,2
LK22,1
LK24,2
LK24,0
LK22,8
LK23,8
LK23,4
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,6
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